
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 369.24 FT FOR POB, CONT
S 356.20 FT, W 1344.14 FT, N

PRIESTER THOMAS A/PRIESTER SHERRY L
P O BOX 685
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655

33-6S-17-09834-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

33617.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/19/2022 HC 11.00 104,500 0 0 104,500

STANDARD
3

230,262
5,780

104,500
340,542
110,376
230,166

HX HB 50,722
179,444
340,542

0

343,696

1351/1076 1/10/2018 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLARD R LAMNECK SR 

THOMAS A & SHERRY L

0986/0625 5/30/2003 WD Q V 49,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW A THOMPSON

WILLARD R LAMNECK
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000044664 Screen Enclosure 18,264 06/10/2022

33730 MAINT/ALTR 25 02/01/2016

2019HX Base Yr

515 SW OLD LAKE CITY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0187 01 2,602 121.2288 96.98 252,342 2018 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1050

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 92,919

UGR 3,450 45 1,552 137,343

4,500 2,602 230,262

UGR= W25 S60 E75 N39 BAS= N21 W50 S21 E50$ W50 N21$.

UGR

25

60

75

39

50

21 BAS 21

50

21

50

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

3 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 14 16 224.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,480

5,780

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 104,500


